
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

Grand Prairie ISD

Gloria Carrillo 972-937-5300 gloria.carrillo@gpisd.org

Emily Liles 972-937-5300 emily.liles@gpisd.org

Bryan Parra 972-937-5300 bryan.parra@GPISD.ORG

Terry Brooks 972-937-5300 terry.brooks@gpisd.org

David Espinosa 972-937-5300 david.espinosa@gpisd.org

Aaron King 972-937-5300 aaron.king@GPISD.ORG

Amber Moffitt 972-937-5300 amber.moffitt@gpisd.org


